OISC GOLF
METRIX

HSV Disc Golf - Weekend Trophy Oktober

Table of points

NoName 1. Termin Okt.2. Termin Okt.3. Termin Okt.4. Termin Okt.Total
1 Alexander Eichhorst 10 10 10 10 40
2 Andre Eckert 9 9
3 Ben Bohm 9 8 9 26
4 Christian Lembrecht 8 7 15
5 Christoph Ladendorf 6 8 9 23
6 fabian bismar 5 5
7 Florian Unger 8 8
8 Frederik Struck 5 5
9 Georg austermann 7 7
10 Holger Hill 6 6
11 Jan David Talleur 7 7
12 John Wedemeyer 5 5
13 J6rg Rumler 6 5 5 7 23
14 Jorn muschketat 7 7
15 Lasse Tom Brokmann 5 5 5 15
16 Malte Cohrs 5 5 5 5 20
17 Marcel Harenberg 5 5
18 Marie-Louise Eriksson 5 4 5 5 19
18 Markus Nowc 5 4 5 5 19
20 Max Feist 4 4 8
21 Michael Tietz 5 4 9
22 Nico Steiner 4 3 7
23 Thomas Jahn 3 3
24 Tobi Boge 4 3 4 4 15
25 Tom Eriksson 4 2 4 4 14

HSV Disc Golf - Weekend Trophy Oktober * 08.05.2024 16:35 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/523743
https://discgolfmetrix.com/523723
https://discgolfmetrix.com/523750
https://discgolfmetrix.com/523753
https://discgolfmetrix.com/523754
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34579
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36233
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34668
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/6582
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20974
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40507
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40542
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38438
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20829
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39162
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30533
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34634
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36232
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38524
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23694
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34671
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/523743

Par

1

10
11

12

13

14
14
16
17

Malte Cohrs

Christian Lembrecht

Tobi Boge

Thomas Jahn

Max Feist

Christoph Ladendorf

Alexander Eichhorst

Markus Nowc

Holger Hill
Georg austermann

Nico Steiner

Jérg Rumler

Ben Bohm

Jan David Talleur
Florian Unger
Andre Eckert

John Wedemeyer

10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/08/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/22/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/01/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/08/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30

1]2]3/4]5/6/7]8|9]10

3133

w
w
Wl wl wl u D W AN WW W W W W W NN N WINWW W W W W INW W W WDN WW W IN W NN W

3

w A M W W Wl WOl W | P> WD PWWW WW W W W WW W W W N W W[N] W UL WW N DNW & WDN

3

W W w w A WWWIWW W W & WIN W W IND DN WWW W W &P WWINDINDINDN WW W W W DN W NN

3

W |0 NN DN WWW W W W W W N W IN W W W W DN WIDNWWWN WWDN W NN WS

OISC GOLF
METRIX

3

W W w w N WWwW wlw|lw N WWwWw w dpPLWW W P WP WP VWWLW WIW W WIN WW DWW DN

4

w www WP W WU W WINPT WWRPTW OO AN BRI UWPPITVWDWLWWLWNN O PPW W

3

Wl | pPlWlW W W AN W W[ NN WD DN DNW W 2N WN DN DNW W NN WWWDN W NN DNDDN S

3

g b~ AU W W wWlwlww WPV W WP LW WY PP VW LWL WP IW WA

12112]13 14 ] +/- [sum| |
3/3|3|4 44

W NN W NN INWININWN DN WD NN WW PN NMNDDN W WD NN WDN WU WDN W N NN

w00 DWW PP IWW AN WW RO BEEINDN BN PRARIRPIWWINND T BEINNDN WA REINDDN

NfW wl w|,_,l W NN WW WIW W W NN AW AN W N WDN PP W W AN WE N WW N DN W W N W

HSV Disc Golf - Weekend Trophy Oktober * 08.05.2024 16:35 (2)

A AP WOWLW OO WW AP PO P PO WP OO AN W PW APV WA AW N

5
34
41
42
3
36
4
39
44
39
4
3
43
3
41
48
4
44
45
42
3
45
42
47
4
7
4
47
4
44
40
51
5
37

(O I - N O B S

-3 | 41
-18 | 158
-3 | 41
11 | 77
+1 | 45
-9 | 167
-6 | 38
2 | 42
-3 | 85
-4 | 40
-3 129
2 | 42
-3 |173
3| 4
-1 175
+1 | 45
+1 | 45
2 | 42
+1 | 89
-1 | 43
+2 |178
2 | 42
+4 | 136
+5 | 49
+5 | 49
+5 | 49
+5 | 49

-6

+1

+1

+5
+5
+5
+5

38

45
45

49
49
49
49


https://discgolfmetrix.com/523743

m——nnnnnnlnnmmmmmm--

19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26

fabian bismar

Jorn muschketat

Marcel Harenberg

André eckert
Frederik Struck
Michael Tietz

Tom Eriksson

Marie-Louise Eriksson

Lasse Tom Brokmann

10/08/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/29/17 14:06
10/29/17 14:06
10/08/17 11:30
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/01/17 11:30
10/08/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06
10/01/17 11:30
10/22/17 11:30
10/29/17 14:06

4

AP0 U WP W W W RPW PO W

~ o &~ 0|l bW W APPSO B

&~ & A APlWIOU W AU WW W W NN W O BB

OISC GOLF
METRIX

3

S~ A APl WIWIW W W OUVL A U1 WW UL & & U

3

o o &~ AW LWI WA U BEWW

4

o |~~~ WOV~ WAl W W & W P>

3

Al WA W W NP LWW W W W WU W|W

u A N WA Ao OO WIE | DDA PO 00U

A WU WwW N OO WIND NN W W RN W W

~N U o U U OO wWliu NN W A AW WU B

o A b PPV PIWEEINNW W W N

HSV Disc Golf - Weekend Trophy Oktober * 08.05.2024 16:35 (3)

~ oo © N »ujo w vl v~ DS dwloO | B> W

w A W w w

+9

+3
+11
+13

+15
+8
+13

+17
+29

© b~ U~

+7
+8
+10
+14
+7
+16
+9

+36
+12

+48
+27

+73

51
52
54
58
51
104
53

212
56

224
71

205

+6

+7

+8
+10
+14


https://discgolfmetrix.com/523743

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 0304 |5 |67 |8 ]9 (10 1112 113 [14 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 44

Avg 35132 3 |35|33| 3 314228 |35|27|38 |33 |45 | 47.4

Difficulty 12 6 3 11 8 4 5 7 2 10 1 14 9 13 3.4

Birdie -1 4 |10 15 2 6 15| 8 17 | 25| 8 23 12 6 | 10 | 161 | 20%
Par 0 34 | 31 /3133|3228 |37 |23 |20 27 |28 |12 |31 | 26 393 | 49%
Bogey 1 11 | 11 | 8 13 | 15 | 11 | 9 9 9 12 5 20 | 17 | 13 163 | 20%
Double Bogey 2 5 5 3 8 4 3 3 7 2 8 1 7 3 3 62 8%
Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 1 3 3 12 2%
Other >3 1 1 3 2 7 1%
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